MONEY ADVICE STATISTICS
1 April 2008 -- 31 March 2009
Clients seen by Money Advice Specialists:
NEW DEBTS: Overall total debts:
Total Priority debts:

Clients 397
Average debt per client

Creditors 2179
Average debt per creditor

Gains — money written off by negotiation with creditors-monies
received from charities to assist clients
Clients: 42

Average gain per client

Self help packs

Total Debts

Clients: 75

Average debt per client

Creditors: 366
Average debt per creditor
4 Charity Food Parcels

Total debts

Total Clients 472
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Appendix B

£
7,279,291.50
1,664,543.20

18,335.74

3,340.65

58,446.76

1,391.58

2,350,725.00

31,343.00

6,422.74

9,630,016.50



