## **MONEY ADVICE STATISTICS**

## 1 April 2008 - 31 March 2009

Chorto ocon by money havior openiane		£
NEW DEBTS: Overall total debts:		7,279,291.50
Total Priority debts:		1,664,543.20
Clients Average debt per client	397	18,335.74
Creditors Average debt per creditor	2179	3,340.65
Gains – money written off by negotiation with creditors-monies received from charities to assist clients		58,446.76
Clients: 42 Average gain per client		1,391.58
Self help packs Total Debts Clients: 75 Average debt per client		2,350,725.00 31,343.00
Creditors: 366 Average debt per creditor		6,422.74
4 Charity Food Parcels		
Total debts		9,630,016.50

**Total Clients** 472